REPORT TIME 17:08:04
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BIB

2119
2124
2109
2285
2111
2117

BIB

2130
2288
2122
2123
2121
2129
2128
2127
2126
2110
2286
2125
2114
2120
2118

FINLANDIA 2016

OVER ALL PLACING

REPORT DATE

BUENA VISTA 22 KM CLASSICAL
FEMALE OVERALL

NAME

Elspeth Ronnander
Morgan Sagedahl
Kjerstin Narvesen
Catherine La Patka
Kayleen McGaheran
Lisa Schoeb

TOTAL ENTERED:
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AGE
30
17
20
21
53
50

CITY/STATE
Saint Paul MN
Bemidji MN
Eagan MN
Willmar MN
Owatonna MN
Faribault MN

FINISHED: 3

=

BUENA VISTA 22 KM CLASSICAL
MALE

NAME

Steven Scoles
Owen Baird
Beau Larson
Tony Sagedahl
Floyd Reichel
Kyle Johnson
Leif Ronnander
Robert Shaver
Lee Scotland
Zachary Melin
Collin Young
Jon Laakso
Mark Ewert
Marcel Dajnowicz
Bob Guthrie

TOTAL ENTERED:
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AGE
44
43
29
20
60
18
28
54
66
31
19
51
28
18
58

OVERALL

CITY/STATE
Winnipeg MB
Brainerd MN
Minneapolis MN
Bemidji MN
Winnipeg MB
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Howden MB
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Rogers MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Gdynia
Roseville MN

FINISHED: 14
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TIME

:24:16
:48:48.
:54:42.

DNF
DNS
DNS

TIME

:11:02.
:11:44.
:24:13.
:25:07.
:26:59.
:32:56.
:40:04.
:50:49.
:52:53.
:53:03.
:03:32.
:07:30.
:14:48.
:15:48.
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

BIB

1147
1162
1166
1484
1142
1483
1205
1207
1210
1209
1156
1481
1157
1493
1490

BIB

1208
1155
1143
1165
1202
1211
1164
1154
1148
1163
1151
1498
1500
1152
1145
1206
1141
1144
1160
1486
1150
1146
1161
1159
1499
1204
1492
1203
1153
1482
1158
1496
1491
1149

BEMIDJITHON 22 KM FREESTYLE

NAME

Anne Ellefson
Teresa Stanley
Emily Nordahl
Quinn Schollett
Hannah Ettl
Maria Schilling
Molly Weyrens
Sarah Todd
Heather Yelle
Amanda Schubert
Jonetta Bakke
Inga Roen

Lisa Boulay
Joanna Larson
Greta Danielson

TOTAL ENTERED:

BEMIDJITHON 22 KM FREESTYLE

NAME

Jacob Dalberg
Billy Freyholtz
Henrik Velle
Mitchel Nordahl
Paul Johnson
Phil Rogers
Luke Novak
Mark Walters
Jack Ellefson
Justin Eberhardt
Ryan Aylesworth
Zac Fouguerel-Skoe
Robert Conzemius
Desi Sagedahl
Bruce Adelsman
Cory Malchow
Joe Mitchell
Tom Bakke

Jon Shorter
Brent Matzke
Steve Sneide
Nolan Simula
Mike Johnson
Nicholas Youso
Nate Haskell
Kayo Aslagson
Jeffrey Quam
Steve Johnson
Joshua Fulton
James Dickinson
Larry Stember
Max Nelson
Jonathan Schupp
Bill Kryshak

TOTAL ENTERED:

FEMALE OVERALL
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AGE
50
33
24
16
37
42
47
20
21
20
33
22
58
19
22

MALE
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AGE
22
18
24
22
45
52
25
57
52
33
40
15
49
53
51
20
27
33
58
48
39
38
50
12
35
67
63
59
16
55
66
20
61
59

CITY/STATE
Park Rapids MN
Northfield MN
Rochester MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Minneapolis MN
St Cloud MN
International Falls MN
Sartell MN
Rice MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Sheyenne ND
Fargo ND

FINISHED: 13

OVERALL

CITY/STATE
Duluth MN
Pennington MN
Minneapolis MN
Fargo ND
Devils Lake ND
Esko MN
Fargo ND
Bemidji MN
Park Rapids MN
Ashby MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Grand Rapids MN
Bemidji MN
New Brighton MN
Maple Plain MN
Minneapolis MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Minneapolis MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Starbuck MN
Fargo ND
International Falls MN
Bemidji MN
Grand Forks ND
Bemidji MN
Richfield MN
Park Rapids MN
Menomonie WI

FINISHED: 31

I I S e e el el

NFRFRPRRPRPRPRPRPREPRERRREPRERRPRRRRRRRERRERRRRR R R

TIME

:18:16
:24:
:26:
:27:08.
:35:02.
:35:
:40:
:47:12

:48:02.
:00:24.
:01:42

:04:26.
:04:33.

DNS
DNS

TIME
59:

36

DNS
DNS
DNS

15.
50.

30.
19.

52.
:07:32.
:08:17.
:09:
:10:32.
:11:05.
:12:15.
:14:43.
:15:
:15
:16:
:17:48.
:17:52.
:19:
:20:10.
:23:
:25:
:26:
:28:
:29:
129
:30:
:36:
:37
:40
41
:43:00.
:45:
:49:
:55

09.

15.
144,
34.

05.

32.
55.
37.

35.
:42.
16.
42,
:31.
:23.
55.

31.
56.
:27.
:03:11.
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11
12
13
14

BIB

3104
3108
3058
3047
3043

BIB

3063
3045
3059
3049
3105
3062
3106
3101
3103
3102
3061
3107
3060
3048
3046

22 KM

PURSUIT

FEMALE OVERALL

NAME AGE
Brittney Dorn F 20
Anna Dehler F 27
Jessica Kozarek F 36
Hannah Marty F 20
Kathrine Styrchak F 44
TOTAL ENTERED: 5

22 KM

MALE
NAME AGE
Craig Cardinal M 33
Isaac Miller M 18
Matt Lee M 24
Erik Pieh M 32
Joseph Martin M 20
Austin Chatterton M 18
Soren Dybing M 16
Matt Schiroo M 19
David Jedynak M 20
Grant Eggan M 19
Tommy Saxton M 16
Josh Fisher M 19
Robert Saxton M 46
Paul Conklin M 57
Bob Woelfl M 70

TOTAL ENTERED: 15

CITY/STATE
Rogers MN

International Falls MN

Minneapolis MN
Solway MN
Winnipeg MB

FINISHED: 5

PURSUIT
OVERALL

CITY/STATE
Northfield MN
Little Canada MN
Duluth MN
Saint Paul MN
Ramsey MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Lakeville MN
Maple Grove MN
Lakeville MN
Bemidji MN
Prior Lake MN
Bemidji MN
Solway MN
Port Washington WI

FINISHED: 14
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TIME

:31:
:32:
142
:50:
:02

05.
05.
124,
12.
:29.

TIME

:06:
:06:
:10:
:12:
:13:
:13:
:16:
:23:
:27:
:30:
:35:
:35:
: 38
:03:

DNF

36.
50.
56.
16.
13.
42,
12.
14.
30.
51.
16.
46.
:32.
17.
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PLACE BIB
1 148
2 243
3 154
4 51
5 238
6 155
7 231
8 200

PLACE BIB
1 55
2 246
3 158
4 151
5 157
6 150
7 244
8 156
9 161

10 242
11 250
12 99
13 159
14 53
15 153
16 152
17 149
18 160
19 239
20 236
21 52
22 98

FINLANDIA 42 KM FREESTYLE
FEMALE OVERALL

NAME AGE CITY/STATE

Kate Ellis F 59 Roseville MN

Karen Manske F 60 Stillwater MN

Eileen Kirsch F 55 La Crosse WI

Sandy Schreyer F 50 Shoreview MN

Muriel Gilman F 65 Bemidji MN

Emily Johnson F 38 St Paul MN

Deanne Kivi F 45 Solway MN

Jennifer Grant F 39 St Louis Park MN
TOTAL ENTERED: 8 FINISHED: 8

FINLANDIA 42 KM FREESTYLE
MALE OVERALL

NAME AGE CITY/STATE
Wynn Roberts 27 Battle Lake MN
Travis Hinck 32 Golden Valley MN
Brett Arenz 36 Falcon Heights MN
Ryan Rogers 36 Bemidji MN

Devin Arenz 38 St Paul MN
Daniel Louma 31 Minneapolis MN
Patrick Nelson 31 Bloomington MN
Ethan Youso 17 Bemidji MN

Chris Hanson 44 Nisswa MN

Bruce Manske 59 Stillwater MN
John Boller 64 Brooklyn Park MN
Mike Brumbaugh 57 Roseville MN
Brad Kuzel 35 Guthrie MN
Theodore Lystig 44 Shoreview MN

Dan McKeon 38 Bemidji MN
Michael Meehlhause 26 Bemidji MN

Mike Luke 34 Minneapolis MN
Jacek Siudowski 51 Winnipeg MB

Kris Nielsen 67 Gonvick MN

Steve Hagedorn 57 Two Harbors MN
Harvey Peltz 60 Winnipeg MB

Mark Breuer 64 Port Washington WI
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TOTAL ENTERED: 22 FINISHED: 22
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TIME

:46:
:13:
:13
: 21
:23:
:34
:43:
:45:

52

16.
:28.
:23.
52.
:59.
41.
04.

TIME

:05
27
:28:
: 31
:31:
:32
:38:
141
:42:
142
:45:
:46:
:48
:50
:57
:03:
:10:
:12
:18:
:41:
:43:
:39:

:47

31.
48.
:20.
41.
:21.
34.

18

19.
:27.
51.
53.
:20.
:29.
:26.
34.
03.
:33.
09.
56.
07.
41,
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PLACE BIB

PLACE BIB

NORTHWOODS TOUR 6 KM
FEMALE OVERALL

NAME AGE

Paige Gieske F 21

Darla Lenz F 50

Amy Hinck F 32

Heather Baird F 43

Anita Anselmo F 47
TOTAL ENTERED: 5

CITY/STATE
Chanhassen MN
Bemidji MN
Golden Valley MN
Brainerd MN
Bemidji MN

NORTHWOODS TOUR 6 KM

MALE
NAME AGE
Brian Hudson M 69
Ren Fuglestad M 74
Doug Munyer M 54
Brooks Matetich M 12
Nate Mathews M 41
Amiri Subhan M 16
Jeremy Jensen M 13
Craig Moen M 34
TOTAL ENTERED: 8

GRAND TOTAL ENTERED ALL RACES: 133 FINISHED:

OVERALL

CITY/STATE
Bemidji MN
Glyndon MN
West Fargo ND
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN

110



FINLANDIA 2016
REPORT TIME 17:08:04 PLACING BY AGE GROUP REPORT DATE 2/27/16

BUENA VISTA 22 KM CLASSICAL

FEMALE 16-17
PLACE BIB NAME AGE CITY/STATE TIME
1 2124 Morgan Sagedahl F 17 Bemidji MN 1:48:48.8

FEMALE 18-24
PLACE BIB NAME AGE CITY/STATE TIME
1 2109 Kjerstin Narvesen F 20 Eagan MN 1:54:42.5

FEMALE 30-34
PLACE BIB NAME AGE CITY/STATE TIME
1 2119 Elspeth Ronnander F 30 Saint Paul MN 1:24:16

MALE 18-24
PLACE BIB NAME AGE CITY/STATE TIME

1 2123 Tony Sagedahl M 20 Bemidji MN 1:25:07.6
2 2129 Kyle Johnson M 18 Bemidji MN 1:32:56.7
3 2286 Collin Young M 19 Rogers MN 2:03:32.6
4 2120 Marcel Dajnowicz M 18 Gdynia 2:15:48.1
MALE 25-29
PLACE BIB NAME AGE CITY/STATE TIME
1 2122 Beau Larson M 29 Minneapolis MN 1:24:13.7
2 2128 Leif Ronnander M 28 Bemidji MN 1:40:04.6
3 2114 Mark Ewert M 28 Bemidji MN 2:14:48.7
MALE 30-34
PLACE BIB NAME AGE CITY/STATE TIME
1 2110 Zachary Melin M 31 Bemidji MN 1:53:03.5
MALE 40-44
PLACE BIB NAME AGE CITY/STATE TIME
1 2130 Steven Scoles M 44 Winnipeg MB 1:11:02.5
2 2288 Owen Baird M 43 Brainerd MN 1:11:44.2
MALE 50-54
PLACE BIB NAME AGE CITY/STATE TIME
1 2127 Robert Shaver M 54 Howden MB 1:50:49.1
2 2125 Jon Laakso M 51 Bemidji MN 2:07:30.2
MALE 55-59
PLACE BIB NAME AGE CITY/STATE TIME
2118 Bob Guthrie M 58 Roseville MN DNF
MALE 60-64
PLACE BIB NAME AGE CITY/STATE TIME
1 2121 Floyd Reichel M 60 Winnipeg MB 1:26:59.7

MALE 65-69
PLACE BIB NAME AGE CITY/STATE TIME
1 2126 Lee Scotland M 66 Bemidji MN 1:52:53.2
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BIB
1484

BIB

1166
1207
1210
1209
1481

BIB
1162
1156

BIB
1142

BIB
1483

BIB
1205

BIB
1147

BIB
1157

BIB
1159

BIB
1498

BIB
1153

BIB

1208
1155
1143
1165
1206
1496

BEMIDJITHON 22 KM FREESTYLE

FEMALE
NAME
Quinn Schollett

FEMALE
NAME
Emily Nordahl
Sarah Todd
Heather Yelle
Amanda Schubert
Inga Roen

FEMALE
NAME
Teresa Stanley
Jonetta Bakke

FEMALE
NAME
Hannah Ettl

FEMALE
NAME
Maria Schilling

FEMALE
NAME
Molly Weyrens

FEMALE
NAME
Anne Ellefson

FEMALE
NAME
Lisa Boulay

MALE
NAME
Nicholas Youso

MALE
NAME
Zac Fouguerel-Skoe

MALE
NAME
Joshua Fulton

MALE
NAME
Jacob Dalberg
Billy Freyholtz
Henrik Velle
Mitchel Nordahl
Cory Malchow
Max Nelson

16-17

18-24

30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

12-13

14-15

16-17

18-24
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AGE
16

AGE
24
20
21
20
22

AGE
33
33

AGE
37

AGE
42

AGE
47

AGE
50

AGE
58

AGE
12

AGE
15

AGE
16

AGE
22
18
24
22
20
20

CITY/STATE
Bemidji MN

CITY/STATE
Rochester MN
International Falls MN
Sartell MN
Rice MN
Bemidji MN

CITY/STATE
Northfield MN
Bemidji MN

CITY/STATE
Bemidji MN

CITY/STATE
Minneapolis MN

CITY/STATE
St Cloud MN

CITY/STATE
Park Rapids MN

CITY/STATE
Bemidji MN

CITY/STATE
Bemidji MN

CITY/STATE
Bemidji MN

CITY/STATE
Bemidji MN

CITY/STATE
Duluth MN
Pennington MN
Minneapolis MN
Fargo ND
Maple Plain MN
Richfield MN
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TIME

:27:08.

TIME

:26:50.
:47:12

:48:02.
:00:24.
:04:26.

TIME

:24:15.
:01:42

TIME

:35:02.

TIME

:35:30.

TIME

:40:19.

TIME

:18:16

TIME

:04:33.

TIME

:37:31.

TIME

:17:48.

TIME

:49:56.

TIME

59:52.
:07:32.
:08:17.
:09:009.
:23:32.

DNF
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PLACE

PLACE

BIB
1164
1141

BIB
1163
1144

BIB

1150
1146
1499

BIB
1151

BIB

1202
1500
1486

BIB

1211
1148
1152
1145
1161

BIB

1154
1160
1203
1482

BIB
1492

BIB
1204
1158

MALE
NAME
Luke Novak
Joe Mitchell

MALE
NAME
Justin Eberhardt
Tom Bakke

MALE
NAME
Steve Sneide
Nolan Simula
Nate Haskell

MALE
NAME
Ryan Aylesworth

MALE
NAME
Paul Johnson
Robert Conzemius
Brent Matzke

MALE
NAME
Phil Rogers
Jack Ellefson
Desi Sagedahl
Bruce Adelsman
Mike Johnson

MALE
NAME
Mark Walters
Jon Shorter
Steve Johnson
James Dickinson

MALE
NAME
Jeffrey Quam

MALE
NAME
Kayo Aslagson
Larry Stember

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69
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AGE
25
27

AGE
33
33

AGE
39
38
35

AGE
40

AGE
45
49
48

AGE
52
52
53
51
50

AGE
57
58
59
55

AGE
63

AGE
67
66

CITY/STATE
Fargo ND
Minneapolis MN

CITY/STATE
Ashby MN
Bemidji MN

CITY/STATE
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN

CITY/STATE
Bemidji MN

CITY/STATE
Devils Lake ND
Grand Rapids MN
Bemidji MN

CITY/STATE
Esko MN
Park Rapids MN
Bemidji MN
New Brighton MN
Minneapolis MN

CITY/STATE
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
International Falls MN
Grand Forks ND

CITY/STATE
Fargo ND

CITY/STATE
Starbuck MN
Bemidji MN
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TIME

12
:25:

15.
55.

TIME

:15:
:26:

44,
37.

TIME

:29:
:30:
:40:

42.
16.
23.

TIME

:16:

34.

TIME

:10:
:17:
:29:

32.
52.
35.

TIME

:11:
:15:
:19:
:20:
:36:

05.
15.
05.
10.
42.

TIME

:14:
:28:
:45:
:55:

43.

36

31.
27.

TIME

:43:

00.

TIME

:41:
:03:

55.
11.
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PLACE

PLACE

PLACE

PLACE

PLACE
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PLACE
1
2

PLACE
1

PLACE
1

BIB
3104
3047

BIB
3108

BIB
3058

BIB
3043

BIB
3106
3061

BIB

3045
3059
3105
3062
3101
3103
3102
3107

BIB
3063
3049

BIB
3060

BIB
3048

FEMALE
NAME
Brittney Dorn
Hannah Marty

FEMALE
NAME
Anna Dehler

FEMALE
NAME
Jessica Kozarek

FEMALE
NAME
Kathrine Styrchak

MALE
NAME
Soren Dybing
Tommy Saxton

MALE
NAME
Isaac Miller
Matt Lee
Joseph Martin
Austin Chatterton
Matt Schiroo
David Jedynak
Grant Eggan
Josh Fisher

MALE
NAME
Craig Cardinal
Erik Pieh

MALE
NAME

Robert Saxton

MALE
NAME
Paul Conklin

22

18-24

F

F
25-29

F
35-39

F
40-44

F

16-17

M

M
18-24

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M
30-34

M

M
45-49

M
55-59

M

KM

AGE
20
20

AGE
27

AGE
36

AGE
44

AGE
16
16

AGE
18
24
20
18
19
20
19
19

AGE
33
32

AGE
46

AGE
57

PURSUIT

CITY/STATE
Rogers MN
Solway MN

CITY/STATE

International Falls MN

CITY/STATE
Minneapolis MN

CITY/STATE
Winnipeg MB

CITY/STATE
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN

CITY/STATE
Little Canada MN
Duluth MN
Ramsey MN
Bemidji MN
Lakeville MN
Maple Grove MN
Lakeville MN
Prior Lake MN

CITY/STATE
Northfield MN
Saint Paul MN

CITY/STATE
Bemidji MN

CITY/STATE
Solway MN

H R R R R R

TIME

:31:
:50:

05.
12.

TIME

:32:

05.

TIME

:42:

24,

TIME

:02:

29.

TIME

:16:
:35:

12.
16.

TIME

:06:
:10:
:13:
:13:
:23:
227
:30:
:35:

50.
56.
13.
42,
14.
:30.
51.
46.

TIME

:06:
:12:

36.
16.

TIME

:38:

32.

TIME

:03:

17.

w

U1 00 0O ~J 00 3 Ul



PLACE

PLACE

PLACE

PLACE

PLACE

PLACE

PLACE

PLACE

PLACE
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PLACE
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PLACE

PLACE
1

BIB
155
200

BIB
231

BIB
51

BIB
148
154

BIB
243

BIB
238

BIB
156

BIB
55
152

BIB
246
150
244
149

BIB
158
151
157
159
153

BIB
161
53

BIB
160

FINLANDIA 42 KM FREESTYLE

FEMALE 35-39
NAME
Emily Johnson
Jennifer Grant

FEMALE 45-49
NAME
Deanne Kivi

FEMALE 50-54
NAME
Sandy Schreyer

FEMALE 55-59
NAME
Kate Ellis
Eileen Kirsch

FEMALE 60-64
NAME
Karen Manske

FEMALE 65-69
NAME
Muriel Gilman

MALE 16-17
NAME
Ethan Youso

MALE 25-29
NAME
Wynn Roberts
Michael Meehlhause

MALE 30-34
NAME
Travis Hinck
Daniel Louma
Patrick Nelson
Mike Luke

MALE 35-39
NAME
Brett Arenz
Ryan Rogers
Devin Arenz
Brad Kuzel
Dan McKeon

MALE 40-44
NAME
Chris Hanson
Theodore Lystig

MALE 50-54
NAME
Jacek Siudowski

5|

EERERE TERER S
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AGE
38
39

AGE
45

AGE
50

AGE
59
55

AGE
60

AGE
65

AGE
17

AGE
27
26

AGE
32
31
31
34

AGE
36
36
38
35
38

AGE
44
44

AGE
51

CITY/STATE
St Paul MN
St Louis Park MN

CITY/STATE
Solway MN

CITY/STATE
Shoreview MN

CITY/STATE
Roseville MN
La Crosse WI

CITY/STATE
Stillwater MN

CITY/STATE
Bemidji MN

CITY/STATE
Bemidji MN

CITY/STATE
Battle Lake MN
Bemidji MN

CITY/STATE
Golden Valley MN
Minneapolis MN
Bloomington MN
Minneapolis MN

CITY/STATE
Falcon Heights MN
Bemidji MN
St Paul MN
Guthrie MN
Bemidji MN

CITY/STATE
Nisswa MN
Shoreview MN

CITY/STATE
Winnipeg MB

w NN DN N

NN DN

TIME

:34:59.
:45:04.

TIME

:43:41.

TIME

:21:23.

TIME

:46:52
:13:28.

TIME

:13:16.

TIME

:23:52.

TIME

:41:18

TIME

:05:47
:03:34.

TIME

:27:31.
:32:21.
:38:34.
:10:03.

TIME

:28:48.
:31:20.
:31:41.
:48:20.
:57:26.

TIME

:42:19.
:50:29.

TIME

:12:33.
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PLACE BIB
1 242
2 99
3 236
PLACE BIB
1 250
2 52
3 98
PLACE BIB

1 239

MALE 55-59
NAME
Bruce Manske

Mike Brumbaugh

Steve Hagedorn
MALE 60-64
NAME
John Boller
Harvey Peltz
Mark Breuer
MALE 65-69

NAME
Kris Nielsen

TR

TR

AGE
59
57
57

AGE
64
60
64

AGE
67

CITY/STATE
Stillwater MN
Roseville MN
Two Harbors MN

CITY/STATE
Brooklyn Park MN
Winnipeg MB
Port Washington WI

CITY/STATE
Gonvick MN

NN

w N

TIME

:42:27.
:46:53.
:41:56.

TIME

:45:51.
:43:07.
:39:41.

TIME

:18:009.
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